Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "SEAT AND ACCESSORIES" BRP MACH Z

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

‘&—36
§ } 34 37 §§ﬁ QY %3?
—35 38&/ 327




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SEAT AND ACCESSORIES" BRP MACH Z

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 XXX Cpok mmocTaBku oT 21 fHS He nocraBnsieTcs 1
2 415042003 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Seat Cover (1 pass.) 1
3 414837100 Cpoxk moctaBkHu OT 35 nHen MOUSSE DE SIEGE*FOAM- 1
SEAT
4 572059600 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn SOUS-SIEGE *SUB-SEAT 1
5 517225900 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEH WASHER-FLAT 5
6 390409600 CpOK oCTaBKHE 0T 25 [Hed g}ng'POP 3/16 *RIVET-POP 5
7 732601221 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 35 OHeH BOLT-TEE 2
8 732610072 B Hanuuuu NUT-PUSH 2
9 228761045 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Elastic Flanged Nut M6 2
10 414513600 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Taillamp Housing 1
11 517225900 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEU WASHER-FLAT 2
12 222053065 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen Hex. Screw M5 x 30 2
13 228751045 Cpok moctaBku ot 19 nHen Elastic Flanged Nut M5 2
14 410504000 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn Bulb, Tail Lamp 1
15 414513700 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeR LENS 21/68 1
16 414516400 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHEU WASHER 2
17 732601253 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Phillips Tapping Screw 2
18 518314000 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Rear bumper 1
19 365901100 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHeHU SCREW-HEX.TAPING 12 6
20 224081171 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Washer 4
21 224781140 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Lock Washer 8 mm 4
22 222082065 CpoK mocTaBku oT 19 gHeln Hex. Screw M8 x 20 4
. REFLECTEUR
23 414510100 CpoK 1moCTaBKH 0T 25 gHer ROUG*REFLECTOR-RED 2
2% 224151101 CpoK mocTask ot 19 e IEn’;;emal Tooth Lock Washer 5 |,
25 222851065 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Screw M5 x 10 2
* -
26 580642000 Cpox mocrankw ot 35 mHei ig'ggLW'DR'ASS' MOULD.-RH |4




